
  

 

   
 

Virtual Class Schedule 

Program Name: BA (Marathi) Sem. IV 

Month: April 2024 
S.No. Date Day  Timing Subject Faculty 

1 1st April 2024 Monday       

5 5th April 2024 Friday       

6 6th April 2024 Saturday       

7 7th April 2024 Sunday 

8 8th April 2024 Monday 11 -12 am 
उद्योगाांच्या स्थानासाठी जबाबदार 

घटक  
Mr. Pankaj Jaiswal 

9 9th April 2024 Tuesday 
Gudipadwa Holiday  

10 
10th April 2024 Wednesday 3-4 pm मराठ्ाांचा इतिहास  Mr. Sachin Kamble 

5-6 pm आतथिक अथिशास्त्र  Mr. Mangesh Kinge 

11 11th April 2024 Thursday 
Ramjaan Id Holiday  

12 
12th April 2024 Friday 3-4 pm मराठ्ाांचा इतिहास  Mr. Sachin Kamble 

5-6 pm आतथिक अथिशास्त्र  Mr. Mangesh Kinge 

13 13th April 2024 Saturday 5-6 pm आतथिक अथिशास्त्र  Mr. Mangesh Kinge 

14 14th April 2024 Sunday 

15 

15th April 2024 Monday 3-4 pm मराठ्ाांचा इतिहास  Mr. Sachin Kamble 

11 -12 am 
उद्योगाांच्या स्थानासाठी जबाबदार 

घटक  
Mr. Pankaj Jaiswal 

16 16th April 2024 Tuesday 11 -12 am 
उद्योगाांच्या स्थानासाठी जबाबदार 

घटक  
Mr. Pankaj Jaiswal 

17 17th April 2024 Wednesday 3 - 4 pm सामातजक सांस्था आति बदल  Ms. Mayuri Yevale 

18 18th April 2024 Thursday 2 - 3 pm भारिीय राजकीय तिचार  Ms. Rupali Pokharkar 

19 19th April 2024 Friday 3 - 4 pm सामातजक सांस्था आति बदल  Ms. Mayuri Yevale 

20 20th April 2024 Saturday 2 - 3 pm भारिीय राजकीय तिचार  Ms. Rupali Pokharkar 

21 21st April 2024 Sunday 

22 22nd April 2024 Monday 2 - 3 pm भारिीय राजकीय तिचार  Ms. Rupali Pokharkar 

23 23rd April 2024 Tuesday 7 - 8 pm राजकीय तिचारसरिी ांचा पररचय  Ms. Mayuri Yevale 

24 24th April 2024 Wednesday       

25 25th April 2024 Thursday       

26 26th April 2024 Friday 7 - 8 pm राजकीय तिचारसरिी ांचा पररचय  Ms. Mayuri Yevale 

27 27th April 2024 Saturday 7 - 8 pm राजकीय तिचारसरिी ांचा पररचय  Ms. Mayuri Yevale 

28 28th April 2024 Sunday 

29 29th April 2024 Monday 3 - 4 pm सामातजक सांस्था आति बदल  Ms. Mayuri Yevale 

30 30th April 2024 Tuesday       

 


